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Class/Seminar Teacher Evaluation

This survey requests your feedback on two separate aspects of your learning experience, split into three sections. The first
section asks for your views on your teacher’s class/seminar teaching. The second section asks for your views on the course as
a whole at this point in time. Finally, the third section asks for some information about you, to aid analysis.Your views are
valuable to your teacher and to the School. The results will be used to identify good practice and will also be used to help
improve the teaching and learning experience for you and your peers.
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1.1 The teacher communicated ideas and concepts Definitely Agree
effectively.

5 4 3 2 1

. . 54.5% 45.5% 0% 0% 0%
1.2 The teacher has improved my understanding of the Definitely Agree T - - Definitely Disagree ~ N=11
' L]

course content. av.=4.5
dev.=0.5

¢f=100.00%

5 4 3 2 1
L . 455% 455% 91% 0% 0%
1.3 The teacher has made the subject interesting. Definitely Agree 1 Definitely Disagres ~ N=11
L av.=4.4
dev.=0.7
¢f=90.91%
5 4 3 2 1

54.5% 455% 0% 0% 0%

1.4 The teacher is good at involving members of the Definitely Agree 1 Definitely Disagree ~ N=11
class/seminar. v av.=4.5
dev.=0.5

¢f=100.00%
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. . 80% 20% 0% 0% 0%
1.5b Feedback on my work has been timely (typically Definitely Agree 4 Definitely Disagree ~ N=5

3-4 weeks after submission). av.=4.8
dev.=0.4

¢f=100.00%

1.5¢ | have received helpful comments on my work. Definitely Agree M- Definitely Disagree ~ N=5
L av.=4.6
dev.=0.5
¢f=100.00%
5 4 3 2 1
0 0, 0 0 0
1.5d | was able to seek further clarification on feedback Definitely Agree 6,0/" 1 4(,)/" e o 0% Definitely Disagree ~ N=5
from the teacher where needed. 15 av.=4.6

dev.=0.5
cf=100.00%

Y . . 63.6% 36.4% 0% 0% 0%
1.6 Overall, | am satisfied with the class/seminar Definitely Agree 1 °' —T : : Definitely Disagree~ N=11

teaching by this teacher on this course.
dev.=0.5

1.7 Please comment below on aspects of this teacher's class/seminar teaching you think were particularly helpful.

B Good coordination with lecturer

Here teachings and notes were very thorough. She went through most of the problems step by step which helped me immensely.

| think Jay nicely summarized topics and gave good intuition.

Jay is a very good teacher with great knowledge of the main topics
B Jay is extremely approachable and explains concepts very easily.
B Teacher's passion about the subject and her trial to make everybody gets involved make the class a great and inspiring experience.

B Very clear classes, problem sets are helpful in furthering understanding. The teacher is very approachable, which has created a very
open class environment.

1.7b Please comment below on aspects of this teacher's class/seminar teaching you think could be improved.
B Honestly, | just wish we had more time in class.
B Maybe we could more explicitly derive some of the problems on the board when setting up problems.

B Sometimes the wording of the problem sets do not reflect the answers you are looking for.

Course Evaluation

Please show the extent of your agreement by selecting the box that reflects your current view of your experience on this course to
date:

2.1 This course has challenged me to achieve my best Definitely Agree 2 7|2':/° L s Definitely Disagree ~ N=11

work. av.=4.3
dev.=0.5
cf=100.00%

5 4 3 2 1

. o . . 455% 455% 9.1% 0% 0%
2.2 This course is intellectually stimulating. Definitely Agree L [ Definitely Disagree ~ N=11
v av.=4.4
dev.=0.7
cf=90.91%

5 4 3 2 1

. - . . . 18.2% 63.6% 9.1% 0% 9.1%
2.3 | have received sufficient advice and guidance in Definitely Agree X 1 X Definitely Disagree ~ N=11

relation to this course to date. ' L ' av.=3.8
dev.=1.1

cf=81.82%
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2.4 | am satisfied with the amount of contact time with Definitely Agree 2 54"118'% LB Definitely Disagree ~ N=11
teachers for this course. av.=4.1
dev.=0.7
cf=81.82%

@r?elnhlar\{ge%%%ntg.ble to contact staff about this course Definitely Agree 1 Definitely Disagree ~ N=10

Please show the extent of your agreement by selecting the box that reflects your current view of your experience on this course to
date:

0, 0, 0, 0, 0,
2.6 The criteria used in marking have been clear in Definitely Agree 25{" 50:" 12'5,/° 125 Ok Definitely Disagree ~ N=8
advance. ' ' ' av.=3.9
dev.=1
ab.=3
5 4 3 2 1 cf=75.00%

40% 60% 0% 0% 0%

1
) av.=4.4
dev.=0.5
ab.=6
5 4 3 2 1 cf=100.00%

2.8 The feedback | received has helped my learning and Definitely Agree 16.7@::_.31, S Definitely Disagree ~ N=6
performance on the course. av.=4.2
dev.=0.4
ab.=5

5 4 3 2 1 cf=100.00%

Lo . 36.4% 54.5% 91% 0% 0%
2.9b The reading list(s) was useful for my learning. Definitely Agree = Definitely Disagree ~ N=11

av.=4.3
dev.=0.6
cf=90.91%

5 4 3 2 1

. i 63.6% 36.4% 0% 0% 0%
2.10 | found Moodle useful for my studies on this course. Definitely Agree A Definitely Disagree ~ N=11

av.=4.6
dev.=0.5
cf=100.00%

. . 54.5% 45.5% 0% 0% 0%
2.11 The course material provided was useful for my Definitely Agree T — : :

. ] —14 Definitely Disagree ~ N=11
studies and learning. v av.=4.5
dev.=0.5
cf=100.00%
5 4 3 2 1
2.12 Do you have lectures for this course?
Yes ( ) 100% n=11
No 0%

45.5% 545% 0% 0% 0%

2.12b | am satisfied with the integration of classes/ Definitely Agree

! $ . NN Definitely Disagree n=11
seminars with lectures on this course. LN av.=4.5
dev.=0.5
¢cf=100.00%
5 4 3 2 1
0 0 0 0 0
2.13 Overall, | am satisfied with my experience on this Definitely Agree e .45'“,’ R Definitely Disagree ~ N=11
course. LI av.=4.4
dev.=0.7
cf=90.91%
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2.14 Would you recommend this course to other students?

Yes |

No

80%
20%

0%

n=10

2.15 Please comment below on aspects of this course you think were particularly good.
B | liked the readings a lot
B Problem sheets

B This course is really practical and inclusive

2.15b Please comment below on aspects of this course you think could be improved.
B | wish we had more problem sets.

B Maybe more explicitly saying what readings will be covered.

B You should have had an introductory course in development, microfinance and etc. to be able to follow the lectures coherently.
Because in most of the lectres you will just have to jump to the advance parts and emperical approaches without being taught the

principle concepts.

Your Information

3.1 Which of the reasons given below describe why you are taking the course? (Please select all that apply)

It is compulsory for my degree programme

| chose the course as an option for my degree programme
| am interested in the subject matter

It was recommended to me by other students

It was recommended to me by an academic

Other

0%

90.9%

18.2%

9.1%

9.1%

0%

n=11

3.1b Was this your 1st, 2nd, 3rd or other choice?
1st choice
2nd choice
3rd choice

Other choice

80%

20%

0%

0%

n=10

70% 10%

20%

0%

3.1c In relation to what you wanted to study, how Very Important -

important was choosing this course to you?

n=10
av.=4.5
dev.=0.8

3.2 How many hours of independent study do you put into this course each week outside of lectures, classes, and seminars?

More than 10 hours D

LI G—
Less than 2 hours D

None

N/A

9.1%

36.4%

36.4%

18.2%

0%

0%

n=11
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. . 36.4% 54.5% 9.1% 0% 0%
3.3 Please rate your own contribution to classes/ Very Good Poor n=11
seminars. av.=4.3
dev.=0.6
5 4 3 2 1
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Economics Class Survey MT 2018-19

Class/Seminar Teacher Evaluation

1.1 The teacher communicated ideas and concepts Definitely Agree . Definitely
effectively. E Disagree Rf;;QO :x fii
1.2 The teacher has improved my understanding of the Definitely Agree l= Definitely
course content. \: Disagree n=;1590 av. =2i
- n= av.=4.
1.3 The teacher has made the subject interesting. Definitely Agree ¥= Definitely 1 44
: Disagree n= av.=4.
/ : n=2583 av.=4.2
1.4 The teacher is good at involving members of the Definitely Agree ! = Definitely
class/seminar. /. Disagree n=;1588 av. =2g
- n= av.=4.
1.5b Feedback on my work has been timely (typically 3-4 Definitely Agree 4 Definitely
weeks after submission). \: Disagree n=2029 av. =2§
. n= av.=4.
1.5¢ | have received helpful comments on my work. Definitely Agree & . Definitely 5 46
B Disagree n= av.=4.
I : n=2027 av.=4.4
1.5d | was able to seek further clarification on feedback Definitely Agree L Definitely
from the teacher where needed. B Disagree n=£1-)853 av =2g
. n= av.=4.
1.6 Overall, | am satisfied with the class/seminar teaching Definitely Agree l . Definitely
by this teacher on this course. Disagree n=;1590 av. =2S>
n= av.=4.
Course Evaluation
2.1 This course has challenged me to achieve my best Definitely Agree an Definitely n=11 av.=4.3
work. ! Disagree = V.=4.
I : n=2585 av.=4.1
2.2 This course is intellectually stimulating. Definitely Agree J\= Definitely n=11 av.=4.4
- Disagree = V.=4.
A n=2586 av.=4.2
2.3 | have received sufficient advice and guidance in Definitely Agree Ti. Definitely
relation to this course to date. ‘/ Disagree n=;1556 av. =gg
n= av.=3.
2.4 | am satisfied with the amount of contact time with Definitely Agree .£ Definitely
teachers for this course. ﬂ Disagree n=;1552 av. =3E|)
n= av.=4.
2.5 | have been able to contact staff about this course Definitely Agree 5.1 Definitely
when | needed to. \ Disagree n=;g03 av. =21§
. n= av.=4.
2.6 The criteria used in marking have been clear in Definitely Agree &_._ Definitely n=8 av.=3.9
advance. - Disagree = V.=5.
/ n=2409 av.=3.6
2.7 Marking and assessment has been fair. Definitely Agree L Definitely n=5 av.=4.4
: Disagree = V.=4.
\ : n=2207 av.=4.1
2.8 The feedback | received has helped my learning and  Definitely Agree \. Definitely
performance on the course. I B Disagree n=2305 av. =3%
n= av.=4.
2.9b The reading list(s) was useful for my learning. Definitely Agree '.l F Definitely n=11 av.=43
E Disagree = v.=4.
/ : n=1347  av.=3.9
2.10 | found Moodle useful for my studies on this course. Definitely Agree ./ - Definitely n=11 av.=4.6
B Disagree = V.=4.
\ . n=2563 av.=4.3
2.11 The course material provided was useful for my Definitely Agree l. a Definitely
studies and learning. \ Disagree I’l=;1578 av. =ig
. n= av.=4.
2.12b | am satisfied with the integration of classes/ Definitely Agree l. J Definitely
seminars with lectures on this course. ‘ Disagree n=;1509 av. =38
n= av.=4.
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2.13 Overall, | am satisfied with my experience on this Definitely Agree Definitely
course. Disagree n=11 av.=4.4
n=2590 av.=4.1
Your Information
3.1c In relation to what you wanted to study, how Very Important R Not at all
important was choosing this course to you? \ 9 Important n=10 av.=4.5
n=668 av.=4.1
3.3 Please rate your own contribution to classes/ Very Good \. ‘a Poor
seminars. n=11 av.=4.3
n=2492 av.=3.7
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